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Servo motors with integrated  
regulation and power electronics
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DSDI
be in motion   
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The highly dynamic 
servo motor
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be in motion   
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The high torque 
disc motor
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DSDI and DSMI  - motors with integrated electronics

Whether it‘s flexible machine architectures you need, or if installation space is 

tight inside your machine or switchgear cabinet — using decentralized drives will 

expand your possibilities.

With higher protection ratings (IP54 / IP65) you can integrate the drives directly 

in the machine.

The Baumüller DSDI and DSMI ranges fulfill the requirements of modern decentralized drive architecture 
in a wide variety of servo applications in automation.

Possible applications

 Packaging machines

 Plastic machines

 Textile machines

 Printing machines



4.52 4.56 4.58 4.60 4.62 4.64 4.66 4.68 4.70 4.72 4.74 4.76 4.78 4.80 4.82 4.84 4.86 4.88 4.90 4.984.54 54.52 4.56 4.58 4.60 4.62 4.64 4.66 4.68 4.70 4.72 4.74 4.76 4.78 4.80 4.82 4.84 4.86 4.88 4.90 4.984.54 www.baumueller.com 54.56 4.60 4.62 4.64 4.66 4.68 4.76 4.86 4.984.52 4.984.52 4.56 4.984.56 4.58 4.984.58 4.60 4.984.60 4.62 4.984.62 4.64 4.984.64 4.66 4.984.66 4.68 4.984.68 4.70 4.984.70 4.72 4.984.72 4.74 4.984.74 4.76 4.984.76 4.78 4.984.78 4.80 4.984.80 4.82 4.984.82 4.84 4.984.84 4.86 4.984.86 4.88 4.984.88 4.90 4.984.90 4.984.54 4.98www.baumueller.com 4.98www.baumueller.com 4.98

Integrated servo-regulator and 
high protection rating (up to IP65)

Compact design with optional 
customer-specifi c versions

Excellent torque-inertia mass ratio

Excellent concentricity properties

Consistent torque

High overload capacity

Increased effectiveness

Virtually free of cogging torque

Power density/space requirement

Robustness and freedom 
from maintenance

Decentralized drive architecture
 intelligence in drive

 Direct installation of drives on your machine

 Can be used in tough environments

Optimal integration in the machine
 Extremely slim, short design

 Versions with holding brake and planetary gearbox

 Smooth housing surface (except the cooling body)

Acceleration capability
 Highly dynamic

 Higher effectiveness

 Best stop-start properties

 Speed range up to 6,000 min-1

Process optimization
 Excellent concentricity

 Excellent regulation stiffness

 Extremely high precision

Torque consistancy
 Virtually constant torque over a wide 

 range of speeds

Improved dynamics
 High load cycle changes

 Excellent acceleration properties

 

Reduced losses
 Low losses

 Less heat

Process optimization
 Negligible cogging

Installation space
 Increased level of integration in the machine

 Slim design

 Reduced installation volume

Service-friendly technology
 Electrically commutated. No brushes

 Virtually oil-free

Decentralized machine architecture
 Modular machine design

 Reduced cabling requirement

 High-availability and low-maintenance machine

Optimized machine design
 Integration of the drive into the optimum 

 machine design

 Less susceptibility to fouling

Process optimization
 Higher machine output

 Increased productivity

 Increased economy

 Competitive advantage

Improved process and product quality
 Increased precision

 Reduced waste

 Increased economy

 Competitive advantage

Service design
 A variety of materials can be produced

 Single drive set for multiple machines

 Reduced sourcing, transport and storage costs

Machine and process optimization
 Higher machine output

 Improved productivity

 Increased economy

 Competitive advantage

Economy
 Improved overall effi ciency of machine

 Reduced operating costs

 Competitive advantage

Improved product quality
 Increased precision

 No chatter marks

Reduced installation surface
 Cost and space saving for the machine operator

 Competitive advantage

Reduced costs
 Improved machine availability

 Reduced service and maintenance costs

 Reduced life cycle costs

Product benefitProperty Advantage to customer

 DSDI – your benefits at a glance
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DSDI 036S-54U2004

48

1

4,8

0,9

170

4,3

1,9

15

2,3

0,29

0,88

0,66

0,23

1,40

0,10

DSDI 036S-54U3004 

48

0,8

6,3

0,7

220

5,5

1,9

15

2,3

0,29

0,59

0,52

0,30

1,40

0,10

DSDI 036S-54U4004 

48

0,55

6,3

0,5

230

5,5

1,9

15

2,3

0,29

0,48

0,41

0,31

1,40

0,10

  

[V-DC]

[Nm]

[A-DC]

[Nm]

[W]

[A-DC]

[Nm]

[A-DC]

[Kg]

[Kgcm²]

[lbf ft]

[lbf ft]

[hp]

[lbf ft]

[lb in²]

Capacity

Torque

Acceleration

Technical data – DSDI 036S with b maXX 2200

DSDI – AC servo motor with integrated b maXX 2200 servo regulator

The DSDI is a highly dynamic servo drive for applications with the most challenging requirements in terms 

of acceleration and start-stop properties.

Properties:

 Integrated regulation and power electronics

 Highest dynamics due to excellent torque-inertia mass ratio

 Excellent concentricity properties

 Impressive overload capability

 Slim, short housing design

 Virtually free of cogging torque

 Permanently energised synchronous servo motor

 Mains connection via plug

 Protection rating up to IP65

 With optional holding brake (up to 2Nm)

 With optional planetary gearbox (also directly mounted on motor)

These technical data are examples of the versions already mentioned. Other motor variants are available with different working properties (torque/speed) 
and for use with 24V power supply.

Subject to change. 

For details, please refer to the relevant technical documentation.
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Integrated servo-regulator and 
high protection rating (up to IP54)

Compact design with optional 
customerized versions

High standstill torque

Excellent concentricity properties

Continuous high torque

Good overload capability

Increased effectiveness

Free of cogging torque

Power density/space requirement

Robustness and freedom 
from maintenance

Decentralized drive architecture
 Drive intelligence

 Direct installation of drives on the machine

 Can be used in tough environments

Optimum integration in the machine
 Extremely short design

 Versions with holding brake and helical 

 or planetary gearbox

 Smooth housing surface

Improved start-up behavior
 More effective

 Reduced thermal load

Process optimization
 Excellent concentricity

 Excellent regulation stiffness

 Extremely high precision

Virtually constant torque over a wide 
range of speeds

 No motor or gear shifting

 No need to combine drives

Improved dynamics
 High load cycle changes

 Good acceleration properties 

Reduced losses
 Fewer losses

 Less heat

Process optimization
 No cogging/engagement

 Little iron loss

Installation space
 Increased level of integration in the machine

 Extremely short shape

 Reduced installation volume

Service-friendly technology
 electrically commutated. No brushes

 Virtually oil-free

Decentralized machine architecture
 Modular machine design

 Reduced need for cabling

 High-availability and low-maintenance machine

Optimized machine design
 Integration of drive into an optimum machine design

 Less susceptibility to fouling

Reduced waste
 Increased productivity with parallel reduction 

 in materials cost 

Improved process and product quality
 Increased precision

 Reduced waste

 Increased economy

 Competitive advantage

Service design
 A variety of materials can be produced

 Single drive set for multiple machines

 Reduced sourcing, transport and storage costs

Machine and process optimization
 Higher machine output

 Improved productivity

 Increased economy

 Competitive advantage

Economy
 Improved overall effi ciency of machine

 Reduced operating costs

 Competitive advantage

Increase in product quality
 Increase in precision

 No chatter marks

Reduced installation surface
 Cost and space saving for the machine operator

 Competitive advantage

Reduced costs
 Improved machine availability

 Reduced service and maintenance costs

 Reduced life cycle costs

Product benefitProperty Advantage for customer

 DSMI – The benefits for you at a glance
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These technical data are examples of the versions already mentioned. Other motor variants are available with different working 
properties (torque/speed) and for use with 24V power supply.

Subject to change. 

For details, please refer to the relevant technical documentation.

DSMI – AC pancake motor with integrated 
servo regulator b maXX 2200

The DSMI is a high-torque servo drive with a very short design for applications

 with the most exacting requirements in concentricity and overload capability.

Properties:

 Integrated regulation and power electronics

 High torque

 Excellent concentricity properties

 Virtually constant torque over a wide range of speeds

 Good overload capability

 Housing design with extremely short shape

 Free of cogging torque (coreless motor winding)

 Permanently energised synchronous servo motor

 Mains connection via plug

 Protection rating up to IP54

 With optional holding brake (up to 2Nm)

 With optional helical or planetary gearbox (also directly mounted on motor)

Technical data – DSMI 115 with b maXX 2200

Capacity

Torque

Acceleration

DSMI 115-54U3004

48

1.1

8.6

1.05

385

7.7

3.5

7.7

3.6

10.4

0.81

0.77

0.52

2.6

3.6

DSMI 115-54U3002

24

0.8

8.6

0.7

250

11.5

2.5

11.5

3.6

10.4

0.59

0.59

0.34

1.8

3.6
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Torque

Acceleration

Subject to change. For details, please refer to the relevant technical documentation.
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DSDI DSMI

Servoregler b maXX 2200 für DSDI/DSMI

The following are amongst the features available for motor regulation:

 Current regulation (sampling times 125 µs)

 Speed regulation (sampling times 250 µs)

 Position regulation (sampling times 2 ms)

Functions:

 Over-voltage, under-voltage and over-temperature monitoring 

 2 analog inputs (0 to 0V)

 5 digital inputs

 3 digital outputs (24V)

Field bus:

 CANopen (equipment profile DSP402, protocol DS301) 

 Optional Profibus-DP, EtherCAT

Integrated programmable control:

 Motion Process Unit (MPU) with up to 1,600 command lines

 Cycle time 100 µs

Signal generator types:

 Hall sensors

 Square-wave incremental encoder

 Absolute encoder

 Absolutwertgeber

Illustration using plug with marking of in-outputs etc.
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Projection information
Drive range

Field bus

Nominal speed class

Winding for voltage

Encoder type

Shaft execution

Brake

Connections

Protection type shaft

Protection type housing

Flange-mounted version

Vibration properties

Concentricity properties

Gearbox mounting

  DSDI 036S   DSMI 115

  CANopen   PROFIBUS-DP   EtherCAT

  1000 U/min          2000 U/min   3000 U/min  4000 U/min   5000 U/min   6000 U/min

  12 V   24 V   48 V   60 V

  Hall sensor 4096 Imp/rev. 

  Square-wave incremental encoder 

  Absolute encoder 

  Smooth    With parallel key (DIN 6885) 

  Without brake    With brake

  Device box    Cable

  Without shaft seal (IP44)    With shaft seal (IP65)

  IP44   IP54    IP65 

  B5 

  A     B

  N   R

  Without    planetary gearbox   helical gearbox     worm gear
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Sketch/Drawing: 
  

Configuring information

Title

Name

Company

Department

Country

Fax: +49(0)911 5432-466

  Mr.      Mrs.      Dr.      Prof. Street, No.

Zip code, City

Telephone

Fax

E-Mail

Notes:

Baumüller Nürnberg GmbH
Ostendstraße 80-90 

DE-90482 Nürnberg 

Telefon: +49(0)911 5432-0 

Telefax: +49(0)911 5432-130

For more detailed information, please refer to the relevant technical documentation.
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News from the pioneer of direct drive technology: We present to you the new alignable 

drive system b maXX 5000 as supplement of our successful b maXX 4000 range. The new 

range offers a performance spectrum of 1 kW to 35 kW in a rack system. With power

supplied and regenerative systems, b maXX 5000 can be use worldwide as an energy efficient 

drive system. With its Connect Drive System, which enables you to commission our drives 

efficiently and economically, it displays the perfect expansion of our existing product range.

b maXX — Unachieved dynamics and compactness
5000

Baumüller has been setting a new standard with the converters and controllers of the b maXX series. 
This drive generation was developed to meet current and future worldwide requirements for auto-
mation technology. b maXX constitutes the basis for five different product series when it comes to 
both simple and complex automation solutions.
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b maXX — Modular, scalable, open
Baumüller’s approved automation and drive solution b maXX can be adapted to the 

corresponding demands with respect to performance and equipment through its modu-

larity and flexibility. b maXX 4000 offers a power spectrum from 1,1 kW up to 315 kW with 

different cooling concepts, such as air and water cooling or cold plate variants. With the 

series b maXX 4100 a regenerative system is at your disposal, which inserts itself smoothly 

into the automation solution b maXX. Functional safety relay integrated into the drive 

available as an option. The peak load and rated load devices (b maXX 4600, b maXX 4700) 

supplement the proven bmaXX series and are available in five frame sizes. Whether you 

need maximum output for continuous operation or only for short durations, the b maXX 

series offers a customized drive solution for every application.

4000

b maXX — Versatile mini servo controller
The servo inverter b maXX 3300 is a high-quality servo controller with integrated 

position control for power ratings up to 5 kW. b maXX 3300 excels through its compact, 

space-saving design. The field-oriented control provides for excellent performance. 

Higher-level speed and position control ensure dynamic and exact positioning. The servo 

controller is specifically designed for operation with servomotors of the DSC, DSP and DSD 

series and the pancake and linear motor series from Baumüller. Functional safety features 

integrated into the drive are available, as is a manual control device.

3300

b maXX — Compact mini servo controller
b maXX 2000 rounds off the converter and controller generation b maXX at the lower end of the 

power range. The mini servo controller b maXX 2400 (< 60V) is specifically designed for opera-

tion with the DSD 28–36 servomotors and the pancake and linear motor series from Baumüller.

2000

b maXX — Highly efficient frequency converter
For a vector control of standard electric motors Baumüller added an high-efficient and 

easy to operate frequency converter into the program: The b maXX 1000 is available in 

three sizes with capacity ranges from 0.2 to 11 kW. An integrated EMV filter and various 

protection and overload monitoring functions ensure a troublefree operation. An exten-

sive control and data management system ensures a continuously and exact overview of 

the current drive status.

1000

DSDI/DSMI Motors
with integrated control and power electronics
The model ranges DSDI and DSMI are servo motors with integrated control and power electronics. 

These servo drive meet the requirements of modern, decentralized drive architectures in 

automation. The DSDI is a highly dynamic motor and the DSMI is a high torque servo drive. 

Power range 170-385 W (0.23-0.52 hp), speeds up to 6000 rpm, protection rating up to IP65 
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135   200   260   315   400
400
Baumüller offers an extremely wide range of synchronous and asynchronous motors 
with shaft heights from 28 mm to 400 mm and many different cooling methods.

DS/DA — General purpose servo motors
The servo motor for all applications with strict energy efficiency requirements. 

Type DS: Sizes 45, 56, 71, 100, 132, 160 and 200, power range 0.25 – 290 kW (0.33 – 389 hp),  

speeds up to 6000 min-1, unventilated IP54, ventilated IP23/IP54, water-cooled IP54. 

Type DA: Sizes 100, 132, 160, 180, 225 and 280, power range 3.5 – 400 kW (4.7 – 536 hp),  

speeds up to 3000 min-1, ventilated IP23/IP54, water-cooled IP54.

 

DSC — Compact servo motors
The DSC 45-100 is a series of high-torque servo motors that are up to 30% more compact than 

conventional servo designs. 

Sizes 45, 56, 71 and 100, power range 0.5-18 kW (0.67-24,1 hp), speeds up to 4000 min-1,  

up to IP65 type of protection
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DSP — For high speed performance
For applications requiring high rotary speeds, DSP motors complete the existing DSC range, 

covering nominal rotary speeds of up to 6000 min-1. 

Sizes 45, 56, 71, 100, speeds up to 6000 min-1, up to IP65 type of protection

DSD — Dynamic servo motors
The servo motors for highly dynamic applications with the highest 

requirements of acceleration capacity and the best start-stop qualities.

Sizes 28, 36, 45, 56, 71 and 100, power range 0.28-37 kW (0.38-49.6 hp), speeds up to 6000 min-1,

up to IP65 type of protection

DST — Powerful high torque motors
The high-torque motor DST2 for application with maximum torque requirements.

Sizes 135, 200, 260, 315 and 400, power range 2.7-320 kW (3.6-429 hp), speeds up to 1500 min-1, 

torque up to 32,900 Nm, IP54 type of protection, water-cooled

GDM & DSM — Disc motors
Baumüller offers a wide range of disc rotors for use in a large number of different applications 

where installation space is at a premium.

GDM DC disc motors: Power range 16-3000 W (0.02-4 hp)

DSM brushless disc motors: Power range 180-6300 W (0.24-8.4 hp)

DSA external rotor motors
External rotor motors save energy due to their high efficiency rate. Also available are kit solutions

for customer-specific installation. 

Stator diameter from 74 to 180 mm, performance range from 100 to 300 W (0.13-0.40 hp)

BPx — Baumüller Planetary Gear Series
The BPx planetary gear series in combination with our standard DS/DSD/DSC servo motors 

are ideally suited for applications with high demands on torque and dynamic.  

Baumüller Linear drives
The linear motor components LSE10/LSM10 can achieve maximum thrust forces of up to 14.750 N. 

Customized motor concepts can be realized using a modular system.

DSDI/DSMI motors
with integrated control and power electronics
The model ranges DSDI and DSMI are servo motors with integrated control and power electronics. 

These servo drive meet the requirements of modern, decentralized drive architectures in 

automation. The DSDI is a highly dynamic motor and the DSMI is a high torque servo drive. 

Power range 170-385 W (0.23-0.52 hp), speeds up to 6000 rpm, protection rating up to IP65 
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PROPROG ProSafety ProDrive ProCAM ProEtherCATProViz

The more intuitive the engineering, the more efficient will be the automation solution.  
ProMaster allows you to introduce new machine concepts to the marketplace more quickly  
and you systematically increase the added value of your machine.

Technology Motion Control Motion Control Safety

Configuration 
management  

XML

Tools

Reuse

Knowledge

Added value

ProMaster — An integrated engineering Framework

Consistent machine configuration, parametrization, programming and diagnosis are the fundamental 

aspects for a machine-oriented application. The implementation of the independent standards such as 

Motion Control functionalities in accordance with PLCopen or EtherCAT field bus are used.

Your knowledge is managed in the form of parameters and functions in data-sets and libraries — 

over the entire machine life cycle.

 

Thanks to ProMaster you can concentrate on your core competence — your machine. 
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Operating and visualizing with the bmaxx HMI

The bmaxx HMI model range is designed for special automation requirements. 

The web-based visualization with the HMIs equipped with a 3.5 inch to 15 inch display 

meets all the requirements of control panels and visualization. The user-friendly and 

intelligently designed control and visualization tool ProViz which is integrated in the 

Baumüller Engineering Framework, Pro Master, allows the machine to be adapted to 

every production process.

b maXX drivePLC — Drive-Integrated Control System

The b maXX drivePLC makes the drive intelligent. The control system intelligence 

direct on the drive offers the facility of gaining very rapid access to the set value 

and actual value of the drive regulator. This allows the function of the drive to 

be expanded by complex motion control, technological and control functions. 

This guarantees rapid and economical applications. 

The b maXX drivePLC is fully integrated in the Engineering Framework ProMaster. 

Here you have access to all applications for the creation of the machine/plant 

topology, the field bus and I/O configurators as well as applications such as the 

IEC 61131-3 programming environment PROPROGwt III, the cam disk editor ProCAM 

and others. A b maXX local drivePLC is available for applications on the local axis.

b maXX Controller PLC — Modular and Safe

The b maXX Controller PLC consistently implements the concept of scalability and mo-

dularity for flexible individual adapting by the mechanical engineer. Thus the b maXX 

PLC02-Safe has extended the standard motion control range by a two-channel safety 

control system that fulfils the requirements of IEC61508 to SIL3 and EN 13849 to PL e. 

This is the first certificated EtherCAT Motion Control PLC with integrated safety function.

 

b maXX-PCC — PC based PLC

The calculation performance of an industrial PC in combination with a powerful PLC 

supplements the range of control systems with a reliable and innovative platform. 

It is equipped with components of the highest level of performance and is based on 

open standards in the fields of automation and IT. Multi-core processor architecture 

provides decisive advantages for automation solutions: various different functions 

can be distributed and the calculation performance can be allocated to the various 

tasks. It therefore not only fulfils the high real-time requirements of calculation-

intensive applications in a control system, it also takes on additional tasks such as 

visualization or IT linking on a platform. Both box and panel versions are available.
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Headquarters Subsidiaries

All data/information and particulars given in this brochure is non-binding customer information, subject to constant further development and continuously updated by our permanent  
alteration service. Please note that all particulars/figures/information is current data at the date of printing. These particulars are not legally binding for the purpose of measurement,  
calculation or cost accounting. Prior to using any of the information contained in this brochure as a basis for your own calculations and/or applications, please inform yourself about  
whether the information you have at your disposal is up to date. Therefore, no liability is assumed for the correctness of the information.
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Baumüller Nürnberg GmbH
Ostendstraße 80-90, 90482 Nürnberg  
T: +49 (0) 911  5432 - 0, F: +49 (0) 911  5432 - 130
www.baumueller.com

Baumüller Anlagen-Systemtechnik GmbH & Co. KG
Ostendstraße 84, 90482 Nürnberg 
T: +49 (0) 911 54408 - 0, F: +49 (0) 911 54408 - 769
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Baumüller Reparaturwerk GmbH & Co. KG
Andernacher Straße 19, 90411 Nürnberg 
T: +49 (0) 911 9552 - 0, F: +49 (0) 911 9552 - 999
www.baumueller-services.com

Baumüller DirectMotion GmbH
Ostendstraße 80, 90482 Nürnberg 
Standort Bad Gandersheim: 
Flugplatzweg 2, 37581 Bad Gandersheim 
T: +49 (0) 5382 9805 - 0, F: +49 (0) 5382 9805 - 55 
www.baumueller.com 
 
Nürmont Installations GmbH & Co. KG 
Am Keuper 14, 90475 Nürnberg 
T: +49 (0) 9128 9255 - 0, F: +49 (0) 9128 9255 - 333 
www.nuermont.com

Argentina
Mektron 
Ingenieria y desarrollo, Maza 1452 C.A.B.A., 
Buenos Aires 
T: +54 11 4931 8721, F: +54 11 4931 8721

Australia
Baumüller Australia Pty. Ltd. 
19 Baker Street, Botany NSW 2019, Sydney 
T: +61 2 83350 - 100, F: +61 2 83350 - 169

Austria 
Baumüller Austria GmbH 
Schärdinger Straße 13, 4061 Pasching 
T: +43 (0) 7229 22822-0, F: +43 (0) 7229 22822-32

Brazil
NC Service Indústria e Comércio Ltda. 
Av. Marcos Penteado de U.Rodrigues, 1119-Sala 1905 
CEP 06460-040 Barueri - Tamboré 
T: +55 (11) 4134-0502, F: +55 (11) 4195-2479

China
Baumueller Automation Equipment Trading 
(Shanghai) Co., Ltd. 
T20-3, No. 258 Jinzang Road Jinqiao Export 
Processing Zone, Pudong, 201206 Shanghai, 
T: +86 (0) 21 5031 0336, F: +86 (0) 21 5031 6106

China
Beijing Yanghai Automation Technology Co., Ltd. 
Room 1008, No.7, Huaqing Business Building, 
Huaqing Garden, Wudaokou, Haidian District, 
100083 Beijing 
T: +86 (0) 10 8286 7980, F: +86 (0) 10 8286 7987

France 
Baumüller France S.à.r.l. 
Parc Saint Exupéry 6 bis, rue Maryse Bastié,  
69500 Bron  
T: +33 (0) 4 3724 0900, F: +33 (0) 4 7826 3420

France
Baumüller France S.à.r.l. 
9 rue de la Durance, 67100 Strasbourg 
T: +33 (0) 3 8840 1251, F: +33 (0) 3 8840 0724

Germany 
Sales office Dresden 
Baumüller Nürnberg GmbH 
Fritz-Reuter-Str. 34a, 01097 Dresden  
T: +49 (0) 911 5432-515, F: +49 (0) 911 5432-99518

Germany 
Sales office Griesheim
Baumüller Nürnberg GmbH 
Waldstraße 1, 64347 Griesheim 
T: +49 (0) 6155 8430 - 0, F: +49 (0) 6155 8430 - 20

Germany 
Sales office Langenhagen 
Baumüller Nürnberg GmbH 
Bohlenweg 10, 30853 Langenhagen 
T: +49 (0) 511 771 968 - 0, F: +49 (0) 511 771 968 - 77

Germany 
Sales office Nürnberg 
Baumüller Nürnberg GmbH 
Ostendstraße 80-90, 90482 Nürnberg 
T: +49(0)911 5432-501, F: +49(0)911 5432-510

Germany 
Sales office Velbert 
Baumüller Nürnberg GmbH 
Sontumer Str. 18, 42551 Velbert 
T: +49 (0) 2051 80858 - 0  F: +49(0)2051 80858 - 15

Germany - Freiberg
Nürmont Installations GmbH & Co. KG 
Am Junger Löwe Schacht 11, 09599 Freiberg 
T: +49 (0) 3731 3084 - 0, F: +49 (0) 3731 3084 - 33

Germany - Kamenz
Baumüller Reparaturwerk GmbH & Co. KG 
Nordstraße 57, 01917 Kamenz 
T: +49 (0) 3578 3406 - 15, F: +49 (0) 3578 3406 - 50

Germany - München
Baumüller Reparaturwerk GmbH & Co. KG 
Meglingerstraße 58, 81477 München 
T: +49 (0) 89 748 898 - 0, F: +49 (0) 89 748 898 - 55

Germany - Neuruppin
Nürmont Installations GmbH & Co. KG 
Alfred-Wegener-Straße 15, 16816 Neuruppin 
T: +49 (0) 3391 40597 - 0, F: +49 (0) 3391 40597 - 19

Germany - Rossau
Baumüller Anlagen-Systemtechnik GmbH & Co. KG 
Am Rossauer Wald 7, 09661 Rossau 
T: +49 (0) 37207 6508 - 10, F: +49 (0) 37207 6508 - 61

Great Britain 
Baumüller (UK) Ltd. 
Unit 9 Rugby Park, Bletchley Road 
Heaton Mersey Industrial Estate 
Heaton Mersey, Stockport SK4 3EJ 
T: +44 (0) 1614 3278 - 24, F: +44 (0) 1614 3284 - 93

India
Baumüller India Pvt. Ltd. 
„Kavi“ – Survey-94/7, Plot-38, Paud Road,  
Bhusari Colony, Kothrud, 411038 Pune  
T: +91 20 401603 33, F: +91 20 254241 79

Israel 
SERVI-TECH LTD. 
48d HaHaroshet St. Building 34/10 
P.O.B 6371, Ind. Zone Carmiel 20651 
T: +972-4-9589550, F: +972-4-9589551

Italy
Baumüller Italia S.r.l. 
Viale Italia 12, 20094 Corsico (Mi) 
T: +39 02 45100 - 181, F: +39 02 45100 - 426

Netherlands
Baumüller Benelux B.V. 
Regenbeemd 6, 4825 AT Breda  
T: +31 (0) 76 5717111, F: +31 (0) 76 5871211

Poland
Mekelburger Polska 
Ul. Kóscielna 39 F/3, 60537 Poznán 
T: +48  601 87 87 03, F: +48 (0) 61 8481 520

Russia
ProSensor 
Zavodskaya Street 1B building 2 
124365 Moscow, Zelenograd 
T: +7  495 6428 476, F: +7 495 6428 477

Slovenia, Croatia
Baumüller Dravinja d.o.o. 
Delavska cesta 10, 3210 Slovenske-Konjice 
T: +386 3 75723 - 00, F: +386 3 75723 - 32/33

South Africa
Motion Tronic cc 
Unit 18 Wareing Park, 3610 Pinetown 
T: +27 31 7011620, F: +27 86 6150597

South Korea  
Bomac Systems 
417 Yucheon Factophia, 196 Anyang-7 dong, 
Mananku, Anyangsi, Kyungkido 430-017  
T: +82 31 467 - 2030, F: +82 31 467 - 2033

South Korea 
HYUNWOO CORPORATION 
273Changgok-Ri, Paltan-Myeon, Kyunggi-Do 
T: +82-10-7734-3073

Spain
Baumüller Ibérica S.A.  
Cañada de Recueros 20A, 28946 Fuenlabrada 
Madrid

Switzerland
Baumüller Swiss AG 
Oberwiesenstrasse 75, 8500 Frauenfeld 
T: +41 (0) 52 723 28 - 00, F: +41 (0) 52 723 28 - 01

Thailand
Mr. Tom Sale and Service Co., Ltd. 
39/9 Moo 1, Tepkanjana Rd., Tambol Nadee 
Amphur Muang, 74000 Samutsakorn  
T: +66  34 854932-4, F: +66 34 854935

Turkey
Baumüller Motor Kontrol Sistem San. ve Tic. Ltd. Sti. 
Girne Mah., Kücükyali Is Merkezi, B Blok No. 12 
Maltepe, 34852 Maltepe – Istanbul  
T: +90 216 519 - 9071, F: +90 216 519 - 9072

USA
Baumueller-Nuermont Corp. 
1858 S. Elmhurst Road, Mount Prospect, IL 60056 
T: +1 847 956-7392, F: +1 847 956-7925

USA
Baumueller-Nuermont Corp. 
1555 Oakbrook Drive Suite 120, Norcross, GA 30093  
T: +1 678 291-0535, F: +1 678 291-0537

USA
Baumueller-Nuermont Corp. 
429 B Hayden Station Road, Windsor, CT 06095 
T: +1 860 243-0232, F: +1 860 286-3080

Venezuela, Colombia, Ecuador
Nimbus International 
6861 SW 196th Ave, Ste. 304, Pembroke Pines,  
FL 33332, USA 
T: +1 954 252 9242; F: +1 954 252 5372


